A unique design that eliminates the need for a plastic
introducer and applicator, reducing shelf space
requirements and eliminating plastic waste
Comprehensive laparoscopic solutions from node biopsy to an enlarged spleen
EcoSac
Tissue Retrieval System
Long monofilament drawstring for easy
opening and keeping open, with extended
length for external control of bag closure
Polyurethane coating
fully contains biological fluids
Internally stitched seams
can withstand great force
High contrast stitching and color markers for
an easy-to-see and easy-to-orientate opening
Made of ripstop nylon cells used in parachutes
and hot air balloons, boosting strength and
stopping runaway tears
Radiopaque tab to easily position the bag
using a grasper
Ordering Information
Product, Volume (mL) Product number QTY Diameter Length Procedure
5 MM TROCAR
EcoSac, 60 mL EMP60ECO-R-10 10/pack 70 mm 100 mm Node biopsy, appendix, ectopic, small gallbladder; also
recommended for pediatric use
Suitable for robotic proceduresEcoSac, 80 mL EMP80ECO-R-10 10/pack 70 mm 125 mm
EcoSac, 200 mL EMP200ECO-R-10 10/pack 70 mm 230 mm
Ectopic, oophorectomy, endometriosis, salpingectomy,
biopsy, small gallbladder, adrenalectomy, nephrectomy, small
fibroids
Suitable for robotic procedures
10 MM TROCAR
EcoSac, 100 mL EMP70ECO-US-10 10/pack 57 mm 100 mm Node biopsy, appendix, ectopic, small gallbladder, ovary,
fibroids, adrenal glands
EcoSac, 200 mL EMP100ECO-US-10 10/pack 70 mm 104 mm Gallbladder, ovary, fibroids, prostate, adrenal glands
12 MM TROCAR
EcoSac, 550 mL EMP140ECO-US-10 10/pack 115 mm 185 mm Large fibroid, uterus, kidney, spleen, lung, colon, thoracic
EcoSac, 1,000 mL EMP160ECO-US-5 5/pack 120 mm 240 mm Malignant kidney, enlarged spleen
EcoSac, 1,200 mL EMP170ECO-US-5 5/pack 170 mm 180 mm Large tumors, kidney, colon, lung, liver
EcoSac, 2,000 mL EMP180ECO-US-5 5/pack 170 mm 240 mm Colon tumors, large spleen, lung, liver, large fibroid, uterus
EcoSac, 3,100 mL EMP230ECO-US-5 5/pack 165 mm 340 mm Gynecological procedures, thoracic and general surgery
procedures (e.g., large resections and tumors)
15 MM TROCAR
EcoSac, 6,000 mL EMP600ECO-5 5/pack 320 mm 410 mm Large/very large fibroids, myomectomy, large spleen
Contact your Hologic sales representative for more information.
All Rights Reserved. Hologic and associated logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Hologic, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries in the United
States and/or other countries. EcoSac is manufactured by Espiner Medical and distributed exclusively in the United States by Hologic.
Hologic, Inc.  |  250 Campus Dr., Marlborough, MA 01752  |  508 263 2900
MISC-09899 Rev. 001  |  07/2024  |  © 2024 Hologic, Inc.
Hologic.com
USER FRIENDLY
Seamlessly reopen and reuse throughout a procedure, with a smooth
drawstring closure and nylon that becomes transparent when wet for
easy viewing of the specimen.
ECO-AND-ECONOMICALLY FRIENDLY
Reduce packaging, storage space, waste, and costs without
the need for a plastic introducer and applicator.
A material difference in retrieval bags:
EcoSac Tissue Retrieval System